Olympic Fencing Team

Results - 1992

Women's Foil Team

1

Friday, March 23, 2007

Italy

Bianchedi, Diana

Bortolozzi Borella, Francesca
Trillini, Giovanna

Vaccaroni, Dorina

Zalaffi, Margherita

Germany

Bau, Sabine

Dobmeier, Annette

Fichtel-Mauritz, Anja

Funkenhauser, Zita-Eva

Weber-Koszto (Koszto-Veber), Monica

Romania

Carlescu Badea, Laura-Gabriela
Dumitrescu, Roxana Daniela
Grigorescu, Claudia Laura
Szabo-Lazar, Reka Zsofia
Tufan-Guzganu, Elisabeta

Soviet Union

Glikina, Elena (Enena I'mukuna)

Grishina, Elena (Enena I'pummna)
Sadovskaia, Tatyana (Taresina CagoBckas)
Velitchko, Olga (Onra Bennaxo)
Voshchakina, Olga (Onra Bomakuna)

France

Couzi, Camile

Gross, Julie-Anne
Meygret, Anne
Modaine-Cessac, Laurence
Spennato, Isabelle

China

E, Jie

Liang, Jun
Wang, Huifeng
Xiao, Aihua
Ye, Lin

Olympic Fencing Database

(¥1969-11-04)
(¥1968-05-04)
(*1970-05-17)
(*1963-09-24)
(*1966-04-07)

(¥1969-07-19)
(*1968-02-10)
(*1968-08-17)
(*1966-07-01)
(*1966-02-07)

(*1970-03-28)
(*1967-06-27)
(*1968-01-06)
(¥1967-03-11)
(*1964-08-08)

(*1966-04-03)

(¥1965-02-15)
(¥1964-02-28)

(*1971-03-10)

Tuesday, August 04, 1992
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Olympic Fencing Team Results - 1992

10

11

12

Hungary

Lantos, Gabriella
Mincza-Nebald, I1diko
Nemethne Janosi, Zsuzsanna
Pusztai, 11diko

Stefanek, Gertrad

Poland

Felusiak, Katarzyna
Maciejewska, Monika
Sobczak, Anna
Szewczyk, Barbara
Szuchnicka, Agnieszka

United States
Banos-Bilodeaux, Caitlin Kelly
Marsh, Ann Elizabeth
Monplaisir, Sharon Mary
O'Neill, Mary Jane

Sullivan, Molly C.

Korea

Chang, Mi Kyung
Chun, Mi Kyung
Kim, Jin Soon
Lee, Jeong Sook
Shin, Seong Ja

Great Britain

Bracewell, Julia Helen
Ferguson, Amanda
Mawby, Sarah Jane
Mclntosh, Fiona Jane
Strachan, Linda Caroline

Canada

Aubin, Renee Lyne
Bourdages, Helene
Hervieu, Marie-Frangoise
Tremblay, Thalie
Wetterberg, Shelley

(*1969-11-06)
(*1963-11-19)

(*1959-07-05)

(*1965-03-17)
(*1971-06-30)
(*1960-11-03)

(*¢.1967)

(¥1960-06-24)

The 1992 Women's Foil Team competition had 60 competitors on 12 teams

Friday, March 23, 2007

Olympic Fencing Database
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Olympic Fencing Team Results - 1992

Men's Foil Team

1

Friday, March 23, 2007

Germany

Koch, Alexander
Schreck, Ulrich Rainer
Wagner, Udo
Weidner, Thorsten
Weisserborn, Ingo

Cuba

Bétancourt Scull, Guillermo
Diaz Babier, Tulio

Garcia Marturell, Hermenegildo
Garcia Pérez, Oscar Manuel
Gregory Gil, Elvis

Poland

Kielpikowski, Piotr
Krzesinski, Adam

Siess, Cezary

Sobczak, Ryszard
Sypniewski, Marian

Hungary
Busa, Istvan
Ersek, Zsolt
Gatai, Robert
Kiss, Robert
Németh, Zsolt

Soviet Union

Golubytsky, Sergiy Vitaliyevich (Cepreit Butansesud I'omyOuntxmit)
Grigoryev, Vyacheslav (Bsaecnas I'puropuen)

Ibragimov, Anvar (AuBap l6parumoB)

Mamedov, Ilgar (Marap MamenoB)

Shevchenko, Dmitry (Imutpwuii LlleBuenko)

Italy

Arpino, Marco
Borella, Andrea
Cerioni, Stefano
Numa, Mauro
Puccini, Alessandro

Olympic Fencing Database

Wednesday, August 05, 1992

(¥1969-02-22)
(*1962-03-11)
(*1963-11-02)
(*1967-12-29)
(*1963-11-29)

(*1963-07-19)
(*1960-06-01)
(*1968-09-11)
(*1966-12-23)
(*1971-05-18)

(*1962-11-21)
(*1965-09-13)
(*1968-03-15)
(*1967-11-02)
(*¥1955-04-30)

(*1961-05-31)
(¥1966-06-13)
(*1964-05-26)

(*1969-12-20)

(¥1965-11-27)
(¥1965-11-15)
(*1967-11-13)

(*1961-06-23)
(*1964-01-24)
(*1961-11-18)
(*1968-08-28)
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Olympic Fencing Team Results - 1992

10

11

12

France

Groc, Patrick

Hocine, Youssef
Lambert, Olivier
Lhotellier, Patrice
Omneés, Philippe

Korea

Kim, Seung Pyo

Kim, Young Ho

Lee, Ho Sung

Lee, Seung Yong

You, Bong Hyung
Great Britain

Bartlett, Anthony William
Chin, Conrad Blair
Davis, Johnny

Gosbee, William David
McKenzie, Donald Allan

China

Chen, Biao
Lao, Shaopei
Wang, Haibin
Wang, Lihong
Ye, Chong

Austria

Blaschka, Robert

Ludwig, Michael

Mauritz, Merten

Richter, Anatole

Wendt, Joachim

Spain

Bravo Diaz, Ramiro
Crespo Pérez, Andres
Esperanza Fernandez, Jesus
Garcia Delgado, Andrés
Guerra Iglesias, Francisco J.

(*1960-09-06)

(*1966-08-08)
(*1960-08-06)

(*1971-04-09)

(¥1973-12-15)

(*1969-11-29)

(*1972-12-19)

(*1970-07-21)
(*1962-12-08)

(*1960-08-17)

The 1992 Men's Foil Team competition had 60 competitors on 12 teams

Friday, March 23, 2007

Olympic Fencing Database
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Olympic Fencing Team Results - 1992

Men's Epee Team

1

Friday, March 23, 2007

Germany

Borrmann, Elmar
Felisiak, Robert
Proske, Uwe Gerhard
Reznichenko, Vladimir (Bnagumup Pe3nndenko)
Schmitt, Arnd Rudiger
Hungary

Hegediis, Ferenc
Kolczonay, Erné
Kovacs, Ivan

Kulcsar, Krisztian
Totola, Gabor

Soviet Union

Kolobkov, Pavel Anatolevich (ITaBex AHatonbeBud KoioOkoB)
Kostarev, Sergei (Cepreit Kocrapes)

Kravchuk, Sergei (Cepreit KpaBuyk)

Shuvalov, Andrei (Argpeit llyBanos)

Zakharevich, Valery (Banepnit 3axapesuy)

France

Di Martino, Jean-Frangois
Henry, Jean-Michel

Lenglet, Olivier

Leroux, Robert

Srecki, Eric

Italy

Cuomo, Sandro

Mazzoni, Angelo

Pantano, Stefano

Randazzo, Maurizio
Resegotti, Sandro

Spain

De La Peiia Olivas, Fernando M.
Fernédndez Garcia, Angel
Gonzalez Llorens, César
Maroto Lopez, Ratl Lorenzo
Pereira Senabre, Manuel

Olympic Fencing Database

(¥1957-01-18)
(*1962-10-11)
(*1961-10-10)
(*1965-07-27)
(*1965-07-13)

(*1959-09-14)
(*1953-05-15)
(*1970-02-08)
(*1971-06-28)
(¥1973-12-10)

(*1969-09-22)
(*1966-03-25)
(*1966-06-03)
(*1965-01-08)
(*1967-08-14)

(*1967-03-02)
(¥1963-12-14)
(*1960-02-20)
(*1960-08-22)
(*1964-07-02)

(*1962-10-21)
(*1961-04-03)

(¥1964-03-01)

Thursday, August 06, 1992
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Olympic Fencing Team Results - 1992

7 Canada
Chouinard, Jean Marc
Coté, Alain
Francis, Allan
Nowosielski, Bogdan Edmund "Dan" (*1966-11-16)
Shong, Laurie (*1971-01-02)

8 Sweden

Ahlgren, Mats
Bergstrom, Jerri
Lundblad, Tomas
Sandegren, Ulf

Vanky, Péter (*1968-06-28)
9 Czech Republic

Depta, Alex

Doubea, Jiti (*1958-05-23)

Franc, Michal

JeC¢minek, Roman

Kubicek, Tomas
10 Korea

Chang, Tae Suk
Kim, Jung Goan

Ku, Kyo Dong (*1972-09-03)

Lee, Sang Ki (*¥1966-06-05)

Lee, Sang Yup (*1972-10-02)
11 Romania

Epurescu, George
Mihailescu, Nicolae
Milan, Cornel Razvan
Pantelimon, Gabriel
Pop, Adrian

12 Poland

Ciszewski, Macicj
Gadomski, Witold
Nawrocki, Slavomir
Stepien, Marek
Zwierzynski, Slawomir

The 1992 Men's Epee Team competition had 60 competitors on 12 teams
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Olympic Fencing Team Results - 1992

Men's Sabre Team

1

Friday, March 23, 2007

Soviet Union

Guttsayt, Vadym (Banum ['yTuaiit)
Kiriyenko, Grigory (I'puropwuii Kupuenxo)
Pogosov, Georgy (I'eopruii [Torocos)
Pozdniakov, Stanislav (Ctanucnas [1031HIKOB)
Shirshov, Aleksandr (Anexcanap HIupuios)
Hungary

Abay, Péter

Bujdoso, Imre

Koves, Csaba

Nébald, Gyorgy

Szabo, Bence

France

Daurelle, Jean-Philippe
Ducheix, Franck
Granger-Veyron, Hervé
Guichot, Pierre
Lamour, Jean-Frangois

Romania

Chiculita, Alexandru
Gaureanu, Viktor Dan
Grigore, Daniel
Lupeica, Florin Alin
Szabo, Vilmos

Germany

Becker, Felix

Huchwajda, Jacek Heinrich
Kempenich, Jorg

Nolte, Jiirgen

Wiesinger, Steffen

Poland

Gniewkowski, Marek
Jaskot, Norbert

Kisiel, Jarsolaw
Kocielniakowski, Robert
Olech, Janusz

Olympic Fencing Database

Friday, August 07, 1992

(*1971-10-06)
(¥1965-09-29)
(*1960-07-14)
(*1973-09-27)
(*1972-08-25)

(*1962-05-13)
(*1959-02-12)
(*1966-10-27)
(*1956-03-09)
(¥1962-06-13)

(*1963-12-28)
(*1962-04-11)
(*1958-10-14)
(*1963-02-12)
(*1956-02-02)

(*1961-02-03)
(¥1967-11-15)

(*1973-04-22)
(*1964-12-30)

(*1964-08-08)

(*1959-11-19)
(¥1969-11-27)

(*1971-07-19)

(¥1965-04-04)

Page 7 of 9



Olympic Fencing Team Results - 1992

7 China
Jia, Guihua
Jiang, Yefei
Ning, Xiankui
Yang, Zhen
Zheng, Zhaokang

8 ltaly
Marin, Marco (*¥1963-07-04)
Meglio, Ferdinando (*1959-06-27)
Scalzo, Giovanni (*1959-03-17)
Sirovich, Giovanni
Terenzi, Tonhi (*¥1969-03-16)
9 United States
Cottingham Jr., Robert Thomas (*1966-04-19)
Friedberg, John Merrill (*1961-03-09)
Lofton/Sankofa, Michael Ranson (*1963-12-10)
Mormando, George "Steve" (*1955-08-14)
Westbrook, Peter Jonathan (*1952-04-16)
10 Canada

Banos, Jean-Marie
Banos, Jean-Paul
Gravel, Evens
Nowosielski, Leszek
Plourde, Tony

11 Spain
Alvarez Gil Tejada, José Luis
Falcon Cabrera, Alberto (*1970-05-03)
Garcia Hernandez, Antonio (*1964-07-29)

Peinador De Isidro, Raul
Rioja Pérez, Marco Antonio
12 Great Britain

Fletcher, Gary

Williams, Ian James

Williams, James (*1966-10-16)
Zahir, Amin

Zavieh, Kirk

The 1992 Men's Sabre Team competition had 60 competitors on 12 teams
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Olympic Fencing Team Results - 1992

In the 1992 Olympic Games, 240 different competitors from 17 countries competed in 4 team
competitions

KEY

R1, R2, R3, ... — Eliminated in round 1, 2, 3, ...

=99 — Tied for the indicated place

W/D — Withdrew due to injury

FFT — Forfeit

? — Name unknown

€.1947 — Exact year unknown but is within one year of the year indicated

Olympic Fencing Database
United States Fencing Association — George Masin
Send additions or corrections to email: gmasin@aol.com
or: George Masin

77 W 55 Street #5J

New York, New York 10019-4920

USA
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